
Title:
Analytical and Technical Support to Cross-border Inspections, Including Consulta...

Contracting authority:
The European Labour Authority 

TED publication date:
11/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
13/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number ELA/2022/OP/0002

Title 
Analytical and Technical Support to Cross-border Inspections, Including 
Consultancy Services

Description 

The purpose of this call for tenders is to procure the services to support the 
activities of the European Labour Authority (ELA) in the field of 
coordination and support to concerted and joint inspections in the areas 
within the authority’s competence under the Regulation 2019/1149.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 250000.00 EUR

Estimated value 250000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79410000

NUTS SK


